PARTS LIST

EXTENSION(MCA-P)

CONTENTS
1. EXTENSION(MCA™P) ...ooveviieiiiieiieeieieeeeeeee e, 1~2

2016. 01.

@ MARUYAMA o



1. EXTENSION(MCA-P)




Ref. No. Part No. Part Name Q'ty Remarks
1-1 237955 | EXTENSION 1 MCA-P
1-2 237952 Driveshaft Tube 1
1-3 215532 | Shaft Grip 1
1-4 237953 | Driveshaft Ass'y 1
1-5 216079 | Stopper 1
1-6 237165 | Joint Pipe Ass'y 1 Incl.7-12
1-7 237166 | Joint Pipe 1
1-8 261246 | Cap Screw 1 M5x25
1-9 283139 | Screw 1 M5x12
1-10 236962 | Knob 1 M8x26
- 126990 | Nut 1 M8
- 550131 | Washer 1 M8
- 231895 | Label 1
- 237958 | Instruction Manual 1 Extension/MCA-P
- 524128 | Parts List 1 Extension/MCA-P




